

TIP NO R-2633BA
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT
US 17 FROM US 74-76 EAST OF MALMO TO SR 1430

0.010 MI

NATURAL CHOICE CONTRACTING
LLC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		500.00	
0002	4273000000-N	907	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) 907 SIGN STRUCTURE A STONE	1 EA	18500.00	18500.00	
0003	4273000000-N	907	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) 907 SIGN STRUCTURE B WOOD	1 EA	4800.00	4800.00	
0004	6570000000-N	1670	PIN OAK PIN OAK	51 EA	325.00	16575.00	
0005	6640000000-N	1670	GENERIC PLANTING ITEM (EA) 1670 VIBURNUM AWAKI CHINDO CHINDO VIBURNUM	13 EA	75.00	975.00	
0006	6650000000-E	1670	MULCH FOR PLANTING	50 CY	78.00	3900.00	
0007	6655000000-E	1670	WATER FOR PLANTING	15 M/G	10.00	150.00	

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 45400.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 45400.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

NATURAL CHOICE CONTRACTING LLC 1 45400.00

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 BRUNSWICK RESURFACING A
 US 17, NC 904 & VARIOUS SECONDARY RDS.

20.070 MI

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	
		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		WILSON, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	122500.00	180000.00	232000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,948 CY	29.00 56492.00	37.57 73186.36	25.50 49674.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	334 TON	104.00 34736.00	107.37 35861.58	67.50 22545.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	39.58 SMI	3055.00 120916.90	3241.45 128296.59	2750.00 108845.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	187,234 SY	1.90 355744.60	1.33 249021.22	1.90 355744.60
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	9,899 SY	8.80 87111.20	7.66 75826.34	6.20 61373.80
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	2,374 TON	90.00 213660.00	63.00 149562.00	69.00 163806.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	12,337 TON	61.00 752557.00	55.00 678535.00	55.00 678535.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	40 TON	68.00 2720.00	100.00 4000.00	70.00 2800.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	17,726 TON	36.85 653203.10	60.00 1063560.00	57.40 1017472.40
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,000 TON	390.00 780000.00	315.00 630000.00	411.00 822000.00
0012	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MATCOAT, #67 GRANITE	44,516 SY	1.59 70780.44	1.69 75232.04	1.45 64548.20
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	17,810 GAL	2.04 36332.40	2.10 37401.00	2.20 39182.00
0014	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) GENERIC	1,552 TON	183.00 284016.00	153.00 237456.00	185.00 287120.00
0015	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL) GENERI C	250 TON	175.00 43750.00	153.00 38250.00	185.00 46250.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	3 EA	375.00 1125.00	600.00 1800.00	750.00 2250.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	235.00 1410.00	600.00 3600.00	600.00 3600.00
0018	3210000000-N	862	GR END TYPE CAT-1	6 EA	520.00 3120.00	800.00 4800.00	520.00 3120.00
0019	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	6 EA	2800.00 16800.00	3035.00 18210.00	2800.00 16800.00
0020	3420000000-E	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LF) REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING GUARDRAIL (GEN ERIC)	2,000 LF	19.10 38200.00	19.50 39000.00	19.10 38200.00
0021	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,808 SF	7.00 12656.00	7.00 12656.00	7.00 12656.00
0022	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	2 EA	10320.00 20640.00	2550.00 5100.00	10830.00 21660.00
0023	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	34 EA	125.00 4250.00	121.00 4114.00	190.00 6460.00
0024	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	63350.00	60819.04	114000.00
0025	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	4685.00 9370.00	1850.00 3700.00	7375.00 14750.00
0026	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240 HR	62.00 14880.00	70.93 17023.20	55.00 13200.00
0027	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	195,771 LF	0.40 78308.40	0.60 117462.60	0.60 117462.60
0028	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,203 LF	3.00 3609.00	2.50 3007.50	2.50 3007.50
0029	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	100.00 400.00	105.00 420.00	105.00 420.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	250 EA	80.00 20000.00	115.00 28750.00	115.00 28750.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	277,570 LF	0.10 27757.00	0.09 24981.30	0.09 24981.30
0032	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO GENERIC	100 LF	5.00 500.00	9.00 900.00	9.00 900.00
0033	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	643 LF	12.00 7716.00	9.00 5787.00	9.00 5787.00
0034	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	598 EA	10.00 5980.00	5.00 2990.00	5.00 2990.00

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 BRUNSWICK RESURFACING A
 US 17, NC 904 & VARIOUS SECONDARY RDS.

20.070 MI

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	WILSON, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		
0035	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,423 EA	32.00	45536.00	29.00	41267.00	29.00	41267.00
0036	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		26625.00		15375.84		32000.00
0037	6000000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,979 LF	2.10	4155.90	4.00	7916.00	2.10	4155.90
0038	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	456 TON	80.00	36480.00	45.00	20520.00	65.00	29640.00
0039	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	541 TON	65.00	35165.00	40.00	21640.00	55.00	29755.00
0040	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	19.79 ACR	875.00	17316.25	1000.00	19790.00	875.00	17316.25
0041	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	991 LB	3.75	3716.25	2.00	1982.00	3.75	3716.25
0042	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	4.96 TON	1075.00	5332.00	950.00	4712.00	1075.00	5332.00
0043	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	160 SY	2.00	320.00	2.75	440.00	2.00	320.00
0044	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	991 LF	3.10	3072.10	4.00	3964.00	3.50	3468.50
0045	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	340 LF	9.50	3230.00	15.00	5100.00	9.50	3230.00
0046	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	19.19 ACR	2575.00	49414.25	3000.00	57570.00	2575.00	49414.25
0047	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	991 LB	10.00	9910.00	20.00	19820.00	10.00	9910.00
0048	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	4.96 TON	1000.00	4960.00	2000.00	9920.00	1000.00	4960.00
0049	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	20 EA	575.00	11500.00	100.00	2000.00	575.00	11500.00
0050	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,280 LF	6.45	21156.00	6.45	21156.00	6.45	21156.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	4222479.79	TOTAL	4264481.61	TOTAL	4650031.55
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	4222479.79	SUB-TOTAL	4264481.61	SUB-TOTAL	4650031.55
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				1	4222479.79				
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION				2	4264481.61				
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC				3	4650031.55				